

શીલ્પ મૂલ્યાંકન (SC) પરીક્ષાના નામને આરંભ પત્ર મૂલ્ય રજૂ કરે
આરંભ કોષ્ટિક પૂર્ણ /

(Agreement No. 104-SBD/2020-21)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Block. Belband

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Rakesh Kumar Rai,

384

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Construction of embankment with soil - - -					
- - - as per spec.					
					Qty = 314.575 m ³
(17) Construction of sub-grade and shoulder - - -					
- - - as per spec.					
					Qty = 4159.345 m ³
crust (-)			1004.717 m		
Embank (-)			314.575		
					2840.053 m ³
Supermarket					Qty
28112/21					28112/21

Abstract of cost

(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark - - -

- - - as per spec.

Qty under TMB.P- 16(1)

= 0.95 km

Q.B 4015.40/km B 3815.40

(2) Reference Pillar

Qty under TMB.P- 16(2)

= 0.95 km

Q.B 1845.98/km B 1754.40

(3) clearing and grubbing

road land - - - as per spec.

Qty = 0.19 Ha

Q.B 52970.33/Ha - B 10,064.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with soil ---					
--- as per spec.					
Qty vide TMB.P -					
= 341.575 m ³					
@ Rs 152.15/m ³					Rs 51,971.00
⑤ Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder ---					
--- as per spec.					
Qty vide TMB.P 25(17)					
= 2840.053 m ³					
@ Rs 191.76/m ³					Rs 5,44,608.00
⑥ Construction of G.S.B. with well graded materials.					
--- as per spec.					
Qty vide TMB.P - 17(6)					
= 656.85 m ³					
Qty vide TMB.P - 20(1)					
= 5.67 m ³					
662.52 m ³					
@ Rs 331.40/m ³					Rs 2,193,868.00
⑦ Providing layering spreading and compacting W.B.M. - III --- as per spec.					
Qty vide					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty side TMB P-17 (7)					
				= 257.957 m ²	
Qty side TMB P-20 (2)					
				= 10.41 m ²	
				268.367 m ²	
@ Rs 4024.38/m ²					Rs 10,80,010.00
(8) Providing and applying					
premix coat - as per spec					
Qty side TMB P-21 (3)					
				= 3691.365 m ²	
@ Rs 43.25/m ²					
					Rs 1,59,651.00
(9) Providing and applying					
tack coat - as per spec					
Qty side TMB P-22 (4)					
				= 3691.365 m ²	
@ Rs 14.80/m ²					Rs 54,632.00
(10) Providing, laying and					
rolling of close graded					
premix surfacing - as per spec					
Qty side TMB P-22 (5)					
				= 3691.365 m ²	
@ Rs 216.35/m ²					Rs 7,98,626.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Rce m-15 K. m Post					
Qty vide TMB P-22(6)					
= 2 nos					
@ Rs 2297.87/m No Rs					4595.00
(12) 200 m Post					
Qty vide TMB P-22(7)					
= 4 nos					
@ Rs 594.76/no No Rs					2379.00
(13) Rce m-15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMB P-22(8)					
= 40 nos					
@ Rs 532.63/no No Rs					21305.00
(14) Providing and fixing cautionary mandatory 4' x 8' sign board					
(600 mm circular) Qty vide TMB P-22(9)					
= 2 nos					
@ Rs 4820.36/no No Rs					9640.00
(15) 900 mm equilateral and triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-23(10)					
= 2 nos					
@ Rs 5303.54/no No Rs					10,607.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 610 mm x 450 mm rectangular Qty vide M.B.P-23(11) = 2 nos @ Rs 4694.98/no Rs 9389.00					
(17) Providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic --- as per spec Qty vide M.B.P. 23(12) = 198 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² Rs 1,42,946.00					
(18) (20) Providing and erecting direction and place board --- as per spec Qty vide M.B.P. 23(13) = 1 no @ Rs 3104.67/no Rs 3104.00					
(19) (21) Providing and fixing of typical mmbsy informative sign board --- as per spec and dir of E/P Qty vide M.B. 23(14) = 3 no @ Rs 9578.80/no - Rs 28,736.00					

Continuation

51,31,700.00

Continuation